8/31/23

City of Foster City
Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting
Estero Municipal Improvements District — CIP 405-660 Water Tanks and Facilities Improvements
City of Foster City — CIP 301-690 Seismic Improvements at Lagoon Pump Station
Sign-In Sheet
Name Company E-mail

1 Ryan Marquez City of Foster City rmarquez@fostercity.org
2 Laura Galli City of Foster City Igalli@fostercity.org
3 Gonzalo Larios City of Foster City glarios@fostercity.org
4 Zaheed Danish City of Foster City zdanish@fostercity.org
s| Justin Ford Consor justin.ford @consoreng.com
6 Nick Clouser Consor nick.clouser@consoreng.com
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